Organization of NURSE LEADERS 015

8:30 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

L

Agenda
NWESC Education Session #3
March 18, 2022

Welcome
Susan Cholewka, MBA
Executive Director, ONL NJ

NWESC Cohort V Co-Chairs Panel

Moderator —

Marie Foley-Danecker, DNP, RN, CCRN, NE-BC

Vice President Patient Care Services, Chief Nursing Officer, Hackensack
Meridian Health Ocean University Medical Center

Panelists —

Alyssa Cioffi, RN, Overlook Medical Center, Atlantic Health System
Anne Harkness, RN, Hackensack Meridian Health Southern Ocean
Medical Ctr.

Marie Italiano, RN, Hackensack Meridian Health Ocean University
Medical Ctr.

Sara Schatz, RN, Holy Name Medical Center

Tara Rojo, RN, Hackensack Meridian Health Palisades Medical Center
Megan Valenzuela, RN, Chilton Medical Center, Atlantic Health System

Appropriate Staffing — Advanced Module
Judy Caruso, DNP, MBA, RN, NEA-BC, FACHE
President & CEO, Caruso Consulting

Heather Veltre, DNP, RN
Chief Nursing Officer, Hackensack Meridian Health Palisades Medical
Center

Stretch Break

True Collaboration

Shannon Patel, DNP, APN-C, NEA-BC, CPHQ

AVP Nursing Quality & Practice Innovation, Cooper University Health
Care

Charlotte Qualls, MA, RN, NE-BC
Evening Supervisor, Hackensack Meridian Health Riverview Medical
Center



10:50 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Meaningful Recognition
Janice Wojcik, MS, RN, CCRN-K, ACNP-BC, ACNPC, CPHQ, NEA-BC
Director of Nursing, St. Joseph's Health

Resilience

Rita Smith, DNP, MPA, RN
Immediate Past President, ONL NJ
Partner, C-Suite Healthcare Advisors

Pat Steingall, MS, RN, NE-BC
Chair, NWESC Commission

How Will You Incorporate NWESC Education Moving Forward
Pat Steingall, MS, RN, NE-BC

Program Evaluation
Survey Monkey

Adjournment



